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NTSB Activities 2016-2017

• OHS Investigations
• NTSB Most Wanted List
• Repeat Safety Issues
• Upcoming Schedule
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OHS Investigations

Little Rock, AR

Chattanooga, TN

Elgin, IL

Robstown, TX

Stroud, AL

Laredo, TX

Livingston, CA
San Jose, CA

St. Marks, FL

Williston, FL

Ruther Glen, VA

Cooper TWP, MI

Goodland, KA

Baltimore, MD



NTSB Most Wanted List 2017-18
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Safety Issues

• Medical/Oversight bus drivers
• Infrastructure
• Migrant Workers
• Technology
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Oversight of Drivers
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Anaheim, CA, April 24, 2014
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Baltimore, MD, Nov 1, 2016
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Chattanooga, TN, Nov 21, 2016
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Occupant Restraints
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Seattle, WA, Sept 24, 2015
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Anaheim, CA, April 24, 2014
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Baltimore, MD, Nov 1, 2016
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Migrant Workers
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Little Rock, AR, Nov 6, 2016
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St. Marks, FL, July 2, 2016
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Ruther Glen, VA, June 18, 2016
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Infrastructure
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San Jose, CA, Jan 19, 2016
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Laredo, TX, May 15, 2016

20



Elgin, IL, March 25, 2016
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Stroud, AL, March 11, 2016
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Driver Impairment

23



Goodland, OK June 29, 2016
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Livingston, CA, Sept 24, 2016
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Palm Springs, CA, Oct. 23, 2016
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Oxnard, CA, February 24, 2016
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Chattanooga, TN, June 24, 2015
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Technology
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Williston, FL, May 7, 2016
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Palm Springs, CA, Oct. 23, 2016

31



Goodland, OK June 29, 2016
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